CONNECTING PARTNERSHIPS
PORTABLE, POWERFUL, PERFORMANCE
CRIMPERS
RYCO CRIMPER RANGE2
RYCO MOBILE SERIES
RY20C
Hose Crimp: Up to 1.1/4” hose
Force: Crimping force of 1,700 kN

RY16 Manual 245 9.6 195 7.7 295 11.6 26 57.3
RY16 MINI - TECHNICAL INFORMATION
PART NUMBER MAX. HOSE SIZE CRIMPING RANGE DIAMETER MAX. DIE TRAVEL CRIMPING FORCE
inch mm inch mm inch kN tons
RY16 1 10-45 0.394-1.772 20 0.78 1068 120
NOTE: *Other die sets available depending on country or application.
            **Crimping capacity may vary based on coupling and hose design.
DIE SETS
Die Set *
CRIMPING
RANGE
DIE
LENGTH
Inc. Opt.mm inch mm inch
RY16-07 7-10 0.276-0.394 60 2.36 ü
RY16-10 10-12 0.394-0.472 60 2.36 ü
RY16-12 12-14 0.472-0.551 60 2.36 ü
RY16-14 14-16 0.551-0.630 60 2.36 ü
RY16-16 16-19 0.630-0.748 60 2.36 ü
RY16-19 19-23 0.748-0.905 60 2.36 ü
RY16-23 23-27 0.905-1.062 60 2.36 ü
RY16-27 27-31 1.062-1.220 60 2.36 ü
RY16-31 31-37 1.220-1.457 60 2.36 ü
RY16-37 37-45 1.457-1.772 60 2.36 ü
ACCESSORIES
Part No Description # Inc Opt
RY32-GREASE Lithium-Moly. Grease 1 ü
RY16-AP 10,000 psi/700 Bar Air/Oil Pump 1 ü
RY16-HP 10,000 psi/700 Bar Hand Pump 1 ü
RY16-HA RY16 Hose Assy 10,000 psi/700 Bar 1 ü
CRIMPING CAPACITY**
Hose Type Nominal Capacity
Spiral 1” Four Wire
Braid 1”
RYCO CRIMPER RANGE 5
RY20CRY20C
CRIMPS UP TO 1.1/4”
SUITABLE FOR MOBILE SERVICE VEHICLES
RY20C MOBILE - SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL PHYSICAL - CRIMPER WITH BASE DIMENSIONS
PART NUMBER VOLTAGE PHASE
MACHINE
CONTROL WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT WEIGHT1
mm inch mm inch mm inch kg lb
RY20C-12V 12 DC Digital 620 24.4 500 19.6 540 21.3 120 264
RY20C-24V 24 DC Digital 620 23.6 500 19.6 540 21.3 120 264
RY20C MOBILE  - TECHNICAL INFORMATION
PART NUMBER MAX. HOSE SIZE CRIMPING RANGE DIAMETER MAX. DIE TRAVEL CRIMPING FORCE
inch mm inch mm inch kN tons
RY20C-12V 1.1/4 4-87 0.157-3.425 26 1.02 1700 190
RY20C-24V 1.1/4 4-87 0.157-3.425 26 1.02 1700 190
NOTE:  *Other die sets available depending on country or application.
            **Crimping capacity may vary based on coupling and hose design.
            1Without oil
DIE SETS
Die Set *
CRIMPING
RANGE
DIE
LENGTH
Inc. Opt.mm inch mm inch
RY20-07 7-10 0.276-0.394 55 2.16 ü
RY20-10 10-12 0.394-0.472 55 2.16 ü
RY20-12 12-14 0.472-0.551 55 2.16 ü
RY20-14 14-16 0.551-0.630 55 2.16 ü
RY20-16 16-19 0.630-0.748 55 2.16 ü
RY20-19 19-22 0.748-0.866 55 2.16 ü
RY20-22 22-26 0.866-1.024 70 2.16 ü
RY20-26 26-30 1.024-1.181 70 2.16 ü
RY20-30 30-34 1.181-1.339 70 2.95 ü
RY20-34 34-39 1.339-1.535 75 2.95 ü
RY20-39 39-45 1.535-1.772 75 2.95 ü
RY20-45 45-51 1.772-2.008 90 3.55 ü
RY20-51 51-57 2.008-2.244 90 3.55 ü
RY20-57 57-63 2.244-2.480 100 3.95 ü
RECOMMENDED FOR:
RYCO RY20C Series crimpers are designed to handle large jobs
with speed and efficiency. This series is designed to crimp hose
couplings up to 1.1/4” with a crimping force of 1,700 kN.

• Contact RYCO for capability to crimp each RYCO Coupling
 series and size, and ability to accommodate Compact Elbow
 and Tube Bend couplings. Additional Die Sets can be
 purchased to crimp smaller hose sizes.
RY20CBRY20CB
CRIMPS UP TO 1.1/4”
SUITABLE FOR SERVICE CENTRE OR WORKSHOP
RY20CB WORKSHOP - SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL PHYSICAL - CRIMPER WITH BASE DIMENSIONS
PART NUMBER VOLTAGE PHASE
MOTOR
POWER
MACHINE
CONTROL WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT WEIGHT1
kW hp mm inch mm inch mm inch kg lb
RY20CB-1-240 240 Single 1.8 2.4 Digital 680 26.7 570 23.4 1350 53.1 230 507
RY20CB-3-415 415 Three 3.6 4.8 Digital 680 26.7 570 23.4 1350 53.1 230 507
RY20CB WORKSHOP - TECHNICAL INFORMATION
PART NUMBER MAX. HOSE SIZE CRIMPING RANGE DIAMETER MAX. DIE TRAVEL CRIMPING FORCE
inch mm inch mm inch kN tons
RY20CB-1-240 1.1/4 4-87 0.157-3.425 26 1.02 1700 190

CRIMPING CAPACITY**
Hose Type Nominal Capacity
Spiral 1.1/4” Six Wire
Braid 2”
RYCO WORKSHOP SERIES
RYCO CRIMPER RANGE 7
RY32CRY32C
CRIMPS UP TO 2”
SUITABLE FOR MOBILE SERVICE VEHICLES
RY32C MOBILE - SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL PHYSICAL - CRIMPER WITH BASE DIMENSIONS
PART NUMBER VOLTAGE PHASE
MACHINE
CONTROL WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT WEIGHT1
mm inch mm inch mm inch kg lb
RY32C-12V 12 DC Digital 620 24.4 500 19.6 540 21.3 160 352
RY32C-24V 24 DC Digital 620 24.4 500 19.6 540 21.3 160 352
RY32C MOBILE  - TECHNICAL INFORMATION
PART NUMBER MAX. HOSE SIZE CRIMPING RANGE DIAMETER MAX. DIE TRAVEL CRIMPING FORCE
inch mm inch mm inch kN tons
RY32C-12V 2 4-87 0.157-3.425 32 1.26 2200 247
RY32C-24V 2 4-87 0.157-3.425 32 1.26 2200 247
NOTE: *Other die sets available depending on country or application.
            **Crimping capacity may vary based on coupling and hose design.
            1Without oil
DIE SETS
Die Set *
CRIMPING
RANGE
DIE
LENGTH
Inc. Opt.mm inch mm inch
RY32-07 7-10 0.276-0.394 55 2.16 ü
RY32-10 10-12 0.394-0.472 55 2.16 ü
RY32-12 12-14 0.472-0.551 55 2.16 ü
RY32-14 14-16 0.551-0.630 55 2.16 ü
RY32-16 16-19 0.630-0.748 55 2.16 ü
RY32-19 19-22 0.748-0.866 55 2.16 ü
RY32-22 22-26 0.866-1.024 70 2.16 ü
RY32-26 26-30 1.024-1.181 70 2.16 ü
RY32-30 30-34 1.181-1.339 70 2.95 ü
RY32-34 34-39 1.339-1.535 75 2.95 ü
RY32-39 39-45 1.535-1.772 75 2.95 ü
RY32-45 45-51 1.772-2.008 90 3.55 ü
RY32-51 51-57 2.008-2.244 90 3.55 ü
RY32-57 57-63 2.244-2.480 120 4.72 ü
RY32-63 63-69 2.480-2.717 120 4.72 ü
RY32-69 69-74 2.717-2.913 120 4.72 ü
RY32-74 74-80 2.913-3.150 120 4.72 ü
RY32-78 78-87 3.071-3.425 120 4.72 ü
ACCESSORIES
Part No Description # Inc Opt
RY32-QCT Quick Change Tool for RY20 & RY32 1 ü
RECOMMENDED FOR:

• Contact RYCO for capability to crimp each RYCO Coupling
 series and size, and ability to accommodate Compact Elbow and
 Tube Bend couplings. Additional Die Sets can be purchased to
 crimp smaller hose sizes.
RY32CBRY32CB
CRIMPS UP TO 2”
SUITABLE FOR SERVICE CENTRE OR WORKSHOP
RY32CB WORKSHOP - SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL PHYSICAL - CRIMPER WITH BASE DIMENSIONS
PART NUMBER VOLTAGE PHASE
MOTOR
POWER
MACHINE
CONTROL WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT WEIGHT1
kW hp mm inch mm inch mm inch kg lb
RY32CB-1-240 240 Single 1.8 2.4 Digital 680 26.7 570 22.4 1400 55.1 270 595
RY32CB-3-415 415 Three 3.6 4.8 Digital 680 26.7 570 22.4 1400 55.1 270 595
RY32CB WORKSHOP - TECHNICAL INFORMATION
PART NUMBER MAX. HOSE SIZE CRIMPING RANGE DIAMETER MAX. DIE TRAVEL CRIMPING FORCE
inch mm inch mm inch kN tons
RY32CB-1-240 2 4-87 0.157-3.425 32 1.26 2200 247

•  The retraction diameter of the dies may be programmed, and
together with quick die retraction powered by the machine’s
hydraulics and use of automatic backstop to control swage
cycle, speed in high volume production is increased.
RY80CRY80C
CRIMPS UP TO 4”
SUITABLE FOR HIGH VOLUME CRIMPING
RY80C PRODUCTION - SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL PHYSICAL - CRIMPER WITH BASE DIMENSIONS
PART NUMBER VOLTAGE PHASE
MOTOR
POWER
MACHINE
CONTROL WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT WEIGHT1
kW hp mm inch mm inch mm inch kg lb
RY80C-3-415 415 Three 5.5 7.4 Digital 980 38.6 1000 39.3 1600 63.0 1350 2975
RY80C PRODUCTION - TECHNICAL INFORMATION
PART NUMBER MAX. HOSE SIZE CRIMPING RANGE DIAMETER MAX. DIE TRAVEL CRIMPING FORCE
inch mm inch mm inch kN tons
RY80C-3-415 4 4-124 0.157-4.88 80 3.15 3200 360

RY32-14 14-16 0.551-0.630 55 2.16 ü
RY32-16 16-19 0.630-0.748 55 2.16 ü
RY32-19 19-22 0.748-0.866 55 2.16 ü
RY32-22 22-26 0.866-1.024 70 2.16 ü
RY32-26 26-30 1.024-1.181 70 2.16 ü
RY32-30 30-34 1.181-1.339 70 2.95 ü
RY32-34 34-39 1.339-1.535 75 2.95 ü
RY32-39 39-45 1.535-1.772 75 2.95 ü
RY32-45 45-51 1.772-2.008 90 3.55 ü
RY32-51 51-57 2.008-2.244 90 3.55 ü
RY32-57 57-63 2.244-2.480 120 4.72 ü
RY32-63 63-69 2.480-2.717 120 4.72 ü
RY32-69 69-74 2.717-2.913 120 4.72 ü
RY32-74 74-80 2.913-3.150 120 4.72 ü
RY32-78 78-87 3.071-3.425 120 4.72 ü
RY80-84 84-92 3.307-3.622 120 4.72 ü
RY80-92 92-100 3.622-3.937 120 4.72 ü
RY80-100 100-108 3.937-4.252 120 4.72 ü
RY80-108 108-116 4.252-4.567 120 4.72 ü
RY80-116 116-124 4.567-4.882 120 4.72 ü
ACCESSORIES
Part No Description # Inc Opt
RY32-QCT Quick Change Tool 1 ü
RY80-FP Foot Pedal 1 ü